
Center at RA 14 07 00.3944144  DEC 28 27 14.690217

CONT: OQ208  IPOL  4990.490 MHZ  OQ208.ICL001.3
PLot file version 1  created 08-JUL-2016 18:39:06

Cont peak flux =  1.3614E+00 JY/BEAM
Levs = 1.361E-02 * (-2.38, 2.383, 4.766, 9.532,
19.06, 38.13, 76.26)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
80 60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60 -80

80

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

-80


